
Category  &  Name Link

Hudson County: 
Hudson County www.hudsoncountynj.org

Hudson County / Jersey City Workforce Development Board www.HCJCWDB.org

Hudson County Chamber of Commerce www.hudsonchamber.org

Hudson County Department of Family Services https://www.hcnj.us/family-services/

Hudson County Department of Health & Human Services https://www.hcnj.us/health-and-human-services/

Hudson County Division of Vocational Rehabilitation 
https://www.nj.gov/labor/career-services/special-services/individuals-

with-disabilities/index.shtml

Hudson County Economic Development Corp. www.hudsonedc.org

Hudson County Office of Veterans Affairs https://www.hcnj.us/health-and-human-services/veterans-affairs/

Hudson County Re-Integration Program
https://www.hcnj.us/housing-and-community-

reintegration/reintegration/

Hudson County Schools of Technology www.hcstonline.org

Hudson County Schools of Technology Foundation www.hcstfoundation.org

Towns: 
Borough of East Newark www.boroughofeastnewark.com

City of Bayonne www.bayonnenj.org

City of Hoboken www.hobokennj.gov

City of Union City www.ucnj.com

Town of Guttenberg www.guttenbergnj.org

Town of Harrison www.townofharrison.com

Town of Kearny www.kearnynj.org

Town of Secaucus www.secaucusnj.gov

Town of West New York www.westnewyorknj.org

Township of North Bergen www.northbergen.org

Township of Weehawken www.weehawken-nj.us
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Libraries: 
Bayonne Library www.bayonnelibrary.org

www.harrisonpl.org

www.npl.org

Guttenberg Library www.nbpl.org

Harrison Library www.harrisonpl.org

Hoboken Library www.hobokenlibrary.org

Kearny Library www.kearnylibrary.org

North Bergen Library www.nbpl.org

Secaucus Library www.secaucuslibrary.org

Union City Library www.uclibrary.org

Weehawken Library https://www.weehawken-nj.us/community/public-library

West New York Library www.wnypl.org

Federal & State: 
U.S. Department of Labor www.dol.gov

www.nj.gov/labor

https://nj.gov/labor/career-services/

New Jersey Juevenile Justice Commission
https://www.njoag.gov/about/divisions-and-offices/juvenile-justice-

commission-home/

New Jersey Small Business Association www.sba.gov/offices/district/nj/newark

New Jersey State Employment & Training Commission http://www.njsetc.net/

New Jersey Unemployment Insurance www.myunemployment.nj.gov

New York Unemployment Insurance www.ny.gov/services/get-unemployment-assistance

State of New Jersey www.nj.gov

State of New York www.ny.gov 

New Jersey Department of Labor 
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Educational: 
Hudson County Community College www.hccc.edu

Hudson County Community College - Center for Business 

Industry & Workforce Development 

https://www.hccc.edu/programs-courses/workforce-

development/index.html

Hudson County Schools of Technology www.hcstonline.org

N Power www.npower.org/locations/new-jersey

New Jersey City University www.njcu.edu

New Jersey City University - Center for Workforce and 

Community Development

www.njcu.edu/academics/professional-education-and-lifelong-

learning/workforce-development-programs

Saint Peters University www.saintpeters.edu

University of Phoenix
www.phoenix.edu/campus-locations/nj/jersey-city-

campus.html?channel=socm&init=yext&campus=JerseyCityCampus

Unions: 
Eastern Atlantic States Regional Council of Carpenters - 

Local 253
www.eascarpenters.org

IATSE Local 59 - International Alliance of Theatrical Stage 

Employees
www.iatselocal59.com

IBEW Local 164 - International Brotherhood of Electrical 

Workers
www.ibew164.org

ILA - International Longshoremen's Association www.ilaunion.org

International Union of Operating Engineers Local 68 www.local68.org

International Union of Operating Engineers Local 825 www.iuoe825.org

Pipefitters Local 274 www.pipefitters274.org

Plumbers Union - Local 24 www.plumbers24.org

Seafarers International Union
www.seafarers.org

www.mymaritimecareer.org

Sheet Metal Workers Union Local 25 www.smw25.org

Sprinkler Fitters Local Union 696 www.sprinklerfitters696.org

United Association of New Jersey

Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Division
www.uanj.org
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General Partners: 
Catholic Charities of the Archdiocise of Newark www.ccannj.com

Council for Airport Opportunity www.caonynj.com

Family Partners of Hudson County www.familypartnershc.org

Garden State Employment & Training Association (GSETA) www.gseta.org

Healthcare Marketplace Hotline www.healthcare.gov

Hudson Community Enterprises www.hce.works

Hudson Partnership CMO
(Community Mental Organization)

www.hudsoncmo.org

Hudson Pride Center www.hudsonpride.org/

Ironbound Community Corporation www.ironboundcc.org

Jersey City Housing Authority www.jcha.us

Job Corps www.jobcorps.gov

Latino Action Network Foundation www.LANFoundation.org

New Jersey Reentry Corporation www.njreentry.org

Newark Alliance www.newark-alliance.org

Northeast New Jersey Legal Services www.northeastnjlegalservices.org

North Hudson Community Action Corporation www.nhcac.org

North Hudson Connection (Formerly: North Hudson Partnership) NHConnection@Googlegroups.com

North Jersey Partners (NJP) -

PACO Agency - Utility Assistance /Energy Conservation www.pacoagency.org

Port Authority of NY & NJ www.panynj.gov

Rising Tide Capital Inc. www.risingtidecapital.org

Suits for Success / Dress for Success https://hudsoncounty.dressforsuccess.org/

Taking Bigger Steps www.takingbiggersteps.com

Urban League of Hudson County www.ulohc.org

Women Rising www.womenrising.org
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